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Item # GR5810, (GR5810) Ground Rod
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5/8 x 10' Ground Rod (Copper Bonded)
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Product Specifications

Category Number
UPC Code

Sort

Material

Diameter

Length

Packaging Specifications

Unit Quantity
Carton Quantity

Unit (UM)

5610
781002350200
2121

Copper Bonded
5/8 in.

10 ft.

10
100

Each

United Nations Standard Products
& Services Code (UNSPSC)

39121613


http://catalog.lhdottie.com/plp/htm/ibot.htm

